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Office of the Controller of Examinations

JamiaMillialslamia

A Central University by an Act of Parliament
(NAAC Accredited A++ Grade)

Tel: +91-11-26981717, Extn. PA to CoE: 1401, ACE-1450, 1421, AR-1410

Centre for Distance and Online Education

Timing: 2.00-5.00 PM
Centre of Examination:

DATE SHEET- B.ED. (PART-I) Annual Examination Session 2025
DATE SHEET- B.Ed. (Part-I) Annual Examinations Session 2025

Faculty of Education, Gate No. 20, JMI

DATE DAY COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

21.10.25 Tuesday B.Ed.01 Childhood and Growing Up

23.10.25 Thursday B.Ed.02 Contemporary India and Education

25.10.25 Saturday | B.EA.03 I anguage across the curriculum

27,10.25 Monday B.Ed.04 Understating Discipline and subjects

31.10.25 Friday B.Ed.05 Learning and Teaching

1.11.25 Saturday B.Ed.10 Pedagogy of English

2.11.25 Sunday B.Ed.09 Pedagogy of Hindi

3.11.25 Monday B.Ed.08 Pedagogy of Urdu

4.11.25 Tuesday B.Ed.11 Pedagogy of Mathematics

6.11.25 B.Ed.13 Pedagogy and General Science
Thursday B.Ed.14 Pedagogy of Social Science

7.11.25 Friday B.Ed. 12 Pedagogy of commerce

DATESHEET- B.Ed. (Part-II) Annual Examinations Session 2025

Timing: 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM.
Cenlre of Examinatlion:

Faculty of Education, Gate No. 20, JMI

DATE DAY COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE
22.10.25 Wednesday | B. Ed-15 Assessment of ﬂearning
24.10.25 Friday B.Ed-16 Knowledge and curriculum
26.10.25 sqnday B.Ed-17 Gender school and Society
28,10.25 Tuesday B.Ed-18 Creating an inclusive school
B.Ed-22 Vocational/Work education
30.10.25 Thursday B.Ed-23 Health/physical and yoga Education
B.Ed-24 Peace Education
B.Ed-25 Guidance and counselling
Examination Venues:

1.I'/o Education, Jamia Millia islamia, New Delhi, 2. DIRD College of Education, Delhi,
3.Balaji College of Education, Haryana 4. Darsh College of Education Gohana 5. Saraswati College of
Professional Studies Ghaziabad 6. Asim Memorial College Badaun, UP 7. Bhartiya Prashikshan

Sansthan Rajasthan 8. IP] College of Education, Rohtak, Haryana
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Asstt. Controller of Exams (CDOE)
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